Hennepin County Children’s Mental Health Collaborative (CMHC)

Governance Committee Meeting Agenda
Etonde Awaah & Laura LaCroix-Dalluhn, Coordinators
etonde@lacroixdalluhnconsulting.com & laura@lacroixdalluhnconsulting.com

Mission Statement
Improve access to and resources for high-quality, trauma-informed mental health services for children, youth and families within
Hennepin County

Wednesday, March 25, 2020
3:00 — 4:30 pm
https://zoom.us/j/563423980

1. 3:00 Approval of Meeting Minutes & Agenda 05
2. 3:05 Welcome/Opening Circle 15
3. 3:20 Committee updates 10
4. 3:30 Discussion on COVID-19 45
5. 4:15  Announcements 15
6. 4:30 Adjourn

2020 Governance Meeting Schedule: 2:30 — 4:00 pm
Wednesday, April 15

Wednesday, May 20

Wednesday, June 17

Wednesday, July 15

Wednesday, August 19

Wednesday, September 16

Wednesday, October 21

Monday, November 16

Wednesday, December 16




